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No.

Appl_Name Fill Name Trade
Loan

Amount nt
Shamima Khatun Md. Qaiyoom1. Silayee &

Bangle
49750 o"Sq I~--~~~--~~~~~~~~--+7~~=----r--~~~r-----~'_-+~~~~92-

~-+~~~ __~~~~~ __-+~~~ __~~~~ ~~~~~~9~

99500 ~~'1

49750 !>9§

49750 >~k
Sunil Kumar Singh

5'99

Kirana Store l:,bb
II. Md. Raja Md. Hannu General &

Kirana Store 99500 br,!
12. Khurshid Alam Md. Shamsuddin Redymade I

GO'l-Garments ! 199000
13. Farida Khatun Md. Mahmood Readymade bo~Sh

~olf
(,0:;-

roof,

Nezamuddin 99500 bol-
18. Abdul Rashid Late Abdul Mazid

&0899500
19. Md. Ekram Late Md.

99500 Ib~Uddin Alam
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.1·20. Md. Irshad Abdul Rasid Redymade I , ~,
Ahmad Garments 5000D 250 49750

21. Md. Late Md. Habibur
Shahabuddin Rahman Redymade 10000 500 99500

22. Umar Khaiyam Idris Ansari Kirana &
General Store 5000 250 49750 fa23. Salim Shahzada Md. Shamim Anvar ChayNashta
Shop 5000 250 i 49750

24. Md. Jamal Uddin Late Abdul Qyum Genera'!Store 50001 2~0 I 49750
25. Aliya Hasan Md. Parvej Alam General Store ,

/ SiJayee I

Factory 5000( 250 49750
26. Gulam Haidar Md. Ali Rahman Hand

Embroidery 10000( 500 : 99500 ,
27. Shabnam Gulam Haidar Silayee

IPerveen Redymade 10000( 500 99500
28. Md. Perwez Md. Mahmood Readymade ,

Alam Alam Silai Shop 10000( 500 99500 "29. Wasim Raza Fakruddin Kirana Shop IOOOO( 500 , 99500,

30. Md. Salauddin Late Nasiruddin Kirana Shop 10000( 500 I 99500i
31. G. Store & ;

Modassir Nazar Late Abdul Gaffar Kirana 10000( 500 I 99500 ~
32. Md. Imran

Ahmad Ansari Md. Alauddin Shoes Shop 10000( 500 99500
33. Readymade

Alma Khatoon Md. Jasim Karkhana 10000e 500 99500
34. Shahnaz Ara Adil Rashid General Store looooe 500 99500
35. Faisal Nadim Md. Salahuddin General Store looooe 500 : 99500 b36. Sultana Khatoon Md. Jawed Akhtar Silai Centre looooe 500 I 99500 "37. Late Md. Sharif i

Enamul Haque Ahmad Readymade iocooc 500 99500
38. Jawed Alam Tahir Hussain General Store 10000e 500 i 99500 b
39. Shakil Md. Umar Silai Shop ioooo: 500 99500
40. Computer

Md. Rashid Md. Islam Composing 10000e 500 99500
41. Crockery

Nadim Ashraf Nisar Ahmad Shoj) 10000e 500 99500
42. Shamshad Mens Ware & I

I

Ahmad Abdul Rashid Garments 50000 250 . 49750
43. Shaista Naz Md. Islam Silai Centre 50000 250 1 49750
44. Butik & I

lsrat Bano Mumtaz Ansari Embriodery 100000 500 • 99500 ,
45. Readymade

Md. Ashraf Ali Md. Khalil Shop 100000 500 99500
46. Ishrat lahan Khurshid Ahmad Redymade

Karkhana 100000 500 :99500
47. Readymade .

GulrezAlam Md. Sagir Alam Garments 100000 500 :99500
48. Readymade

Md. Yusuf Ali Md. Khalil Garments 100000 500 . •99500
49. Md. Nazib

. Hasan Late Md. Ali Hasan General Store 100000 500 l 99500
50. Readymade

Rafi Haidar Haidar Ali Garments 100000 500 99500
51. Readymade :

Md. Ashfaque Md. Arif Garments 100000 500 I 99500
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52. Readymade ,
I

Md. Mustaque Md. Arif Garments 1000eO 500 99500
53. Shahin Qausar Salamul Haque General Store 1000(0 500 99500
54. Late Md. Chappal

Asgar Alam Salahuddin Karkhana 10000P 500 99500
55. Sayed Md. Sayed Golam Electric

Danish Husbani Goods Shop .100000 500 99500
56. Imteyaz Ahmad Readymade, ,

Aaisha Imtey_az Ansari Karahi Shop 5000p 250 49750
57. Juta, Chappal

Nezamuddin Salahuddin Shop 5000P 250 49750
58. Md. Azad Late Md. Safdar General Store 5000 250 : 49750
59. Electricals ,

Sale &
Pradeep Kumar Narendra Kumar Service 10000D 500 99500

60. Md. Irfan Md. Zahir Hasan Kirana Shop 5000 250 49750
61. Mobile Set &

Trideep Kumar Narendra Kumar ~ares 200000 1000 •199000
62. Ladies Tail. ,

Mosarrat Bano Md. Shahid (Butik) 5000~ 250 49750
63. Silai

Tara Khatoon Md. Zeyauddin Karkhana 5000~ 250 49750
64. Saya

Soni Khatoon Md. Perwej Readymade 5000 ~50 49750
65. Md. Shahid Md. Sadruddin General Store 10000 500 , 99500
66. Readymade

Md. Santu Late Md. Ikram Cloth Shop 50001 250 49750
67. Late Md. Perwej General & ,

Md. Jawed Alam Kirana 10000 500 99500
68. Md. ShahidAli Md. Aasif Ali Computer

Parts Whole
Sale 20000( 1000 199000

69. Nahid Fatima Md. Shakeel Saya Suply
Ahmad Whole Sale 10000( 500 99500

70. Mukhtar Alam Md. Sarvar Alam Footware
Shop 10000( 500 99500

71. Jainab Fatima Md. Akhtar Kirana & •

General Store 10000( 500 , 99500
72. Azra Khatun Md. Akhtar Computer

Parts 10000( 500 99500
73. Md. Sajid Ali Md. Ali Auto Parts

Guarge 10000( 500 ; 99500
74. Arshi Tabassum Md. Kalam General Store 10000( 500 i 99500,
75. Md.Jamshed Md. Harun Leather Bag ,

& School Bag
Wholesale 10000e 500 99500

76. Md. Ali Md. Hasan General Store
Redymade 10000( 500 : 99500

77. Shahid Akhtar Md. Akhtar Computer
Parts 10000e 500 99500

78. Md. Sajid Md. Nijam Redymade
Pant Shirt
Wholesale 100000 500 :99500

'79. Md. Khurshid Md. Harun Leather Bag I

IWhole Sale
Shop 100000 500 :99500

80. Dilshad Ali Md. Varis Ali Plastic Shop 100000 50Q :99500
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I-~l~~ ~8~1~.=~M~~d=.S~h~a=m=s~ha=d:=::M:d:.~G~a:ffi=M::::==::G:e:n=~=~=S:t=ill=e=:=;===5~0:OC~0=:=====~~5~0::~:==4~9:7~50~e'li5'
.. :! :' 82. Ishrat Praveen Md. Islam Uddin Redymade I :! i l.:,u,1.a

. .. Garments ,2000C O! liopo 199000 r--" ,. ,
83. Md. Nayeem Md. Ajim Silayee I ! I 1

DUkan 5000~ 1 ~150
Redymade I 10000 I ~I)O
Kirana Dukan I 10000 i ~ )0
Housry iii!
Ladies i
Garments 5000P
Hand work I 5000)
Electric Shop
(Electrician)

i
I,

Md. Anvar Ahmad
KaHan MiYan
Md ..Ajaj Ahmad

i 49750 b1-~'
99500 (, ~ If

i 99500 " ';f S'

84. Razia Nasrin
! 85. Gyas Uddin
86. Najmun Nisha

!

, 49750 (:,~.b
49750 l" ';fi 87. Abul Hayat

! 88. Md. Mobin
Hasan

89. Zahid Ahmad
Faridi

190. Md. Tabis

Salauddin
Md. Masood i

:
I

100000 I
l
!

Ahmad ,

: . 99500 b18
99500 ~ '1.1

10000P
Farid Uddin Ahmad

Garments
Late Azahar Imam i : I

~~O 99500 isQ-bKamar
Md. Zakir
Husain Shoes Shop
Md. Tauseef Rasul Bakhsh Redymade I

i Bakhsh Garments I . 20000 D i 1000 199000 b 82-
:i9~3~.=:S:h~a:hza=~d=l·=====2M~=d.~A=u~r~an=1g}=·'e=b===:~S~h=oe=s=:S=h=op==:::==I=OO=O=O::=::===: $:QO=:==:~9=9=50=0~b g Q,
'i94. Kahkashan Jamil Akhtar Beauty i ' I •
~i~~A~n~U~lum~=- __ ~~~~~~ __ -+~P~ar~lo_u~r=-__ '_~1-=20~0~0~O++(-+__ ~1+~~0~~1~9~9~OO~0~~~
t+!9~5::-._t_N::---;--asim_a-=Kh:-a-t-un--+-::M:-d_:_. .,..A-n=ul:_H~a:-lq"_lu-e--+=-Je:::7tt;""1e_ra_I-=-S_to_re__ +--+i __ I_0_0_00_)(H-_:--i__ $-I-IQ+0-+--r_9_9_50_0--j" tis-
:96. Sultana Khatun Gulam Shakhar Kirana &: I I I

HI__ ~-----------+-- -4~G~e~n_er_a_IS:-t~or~e-+_!__ l~O~O~OO_)(~-ri +~I~+"0~~,~9_9~5~00~be~
H~~7~.~M~.~d~.R_~4··U~ ~M~d._R~e~h_m~a~n~__ ~E:-Ie~:c_tr_on~i::-cs~~+'~1~00~0~0~(-+! 4~i~~10~__ ~9~9~5~00--j~B~
i98. Md. Sajid Khan Late Kammu Khan Redymade 'ii .
H:--~ +- -4~G~mm~:=e=n=ts__ -4~~!~5~0~00~~i __ ~4H5iO~~_4=9~75~0~~~
~9. Baby Tamnum Tanveer Ahmad Beauty ! !I I

Patlour ! 1OOOOC ~OO
Mqbile ! !! I

Repairing & !

Sell i 10000C ! 5100
! ! !

i Idop
: i

General Store 10000
:91.
~.

192.

Late Md. Hasnain I
I i
$<}O 99500 £,8-110000 ~
I ;

I I

1100. Babar Alam Shamim Ahmad
99500 ~g-9

Niranjan
99500 !, 91)

:199000 1:",

!

i101. Surendra Singh
i

~02. S. M. Zeyauddin

Sardar
Sinh
Late

Mqbile Shop 200000

Moizuddin General Store ,100000 i 50P 99500 b92-
rr~,0~3-.rM~d~.S~a-r~fr--ai~--~M-=-d~.--A~li~A--b~b-a-s---4~F~o-l-otw--a-re----r-~:-----+r-+-i--'.~,-r~I----~
r Alam :I Sh0P I 100000 I ~ 99500 (, q ~
104. Noorsaba Md. Nisar Silayee i 'i i

H!__ -+-=S:.::.a.::.:bn=a=m=--+-- --I-~K=a.;:.:¢ih:.::£ly..:.lee.::..__+-_r_,_1:..:0..:.0.:...00:..:0++--+-,__ ..::.5.:.:..00;:...'+--....,.,...:.9..:.9.:...50~0~~ q It
~05. Md. Taj Ali Md. Rahmat Ali Furniture: iii

I-t-::-:--T-:-:~=-=- f-S:-,-.h_a-:h::-:-:--=--:---:---t~K:-a'Trkh--an-a~_1f___'i--;-1-00-0...:.0__10H-_+,----5t-0'Q~--+._9_9_5_00--1 I:, 9s
106. Md. Friyaz Late Md. Sohrab Red,ymade! '. ,
, 5"hh ~Ansari Garments ,100000 I )~y 99500 b Cj.b~==-~~---:-~--+=--~-:-~:----~~~--~~----~~r_+----H_r--+~~~

l-T:lO~7_.rN~ad:_e=em--Arfi--I--_+_::_L_::_at_:_e_::_A_::_b-d-u-1M__ann__a_n-+-=L:-e-t~'lt_h_er_'"g-:-Io_od_s-+--.-:_1_0_0_00_0-t+----j-__ -150ri~_t___::-9-9-5-00~~ , ':f
108. Md. Tezu Md. Mumtaz Redymade i I I ' ,

r~l, ~~~-:---~:--~~~~_,~C-lo~'th-~Mak-i~nlg~-+-1-0_00-0-0~,_-5~O+~:+-~:9-9-5-00--1'98,
1,.09. Md. Imtiyaz Late Md. Muslim Ludky Fancy ! : i
i Ahmad Vastralay/Rea i I .

~i -+-- ~----------_+~dy~lmF.a=de~--+-~I~IO~0=00~0~--1i __ ~5+~~~~'~99~5=00--j699
110. Md. Taiyyab Late Md. Muslim Faishan ! 1! I

: Husain Redymade ii,
Garments 100000 i 50Q i 99500

S. M. .

i 4D:\Shahid\Mukhmantri Rozga, Rin Yojna·2013·14\Patna·Siv·bi II ~ ',/
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I i, ,

-:Ii ,'._-Ill .. Nagma Praveen

" Imam

: 1t~~'S'
, 199000 ~

99500 ~O1....

99500 ""+e ?>

99500 ";f-o"1

• 99500 -=l-O$'
I 99500 ';:J- Ob

, 99500 1-oi-,
49750 ";foe

!

: 99500 ~
99500 1-1 t)

; 99500 ,,+1'
i 99500 1-12-
!

99500 r 13
I 99500 l-t 't

I

Kirana Dukan .;
Butik i
Factory/Busin
ess

Uddin Readymade
Whole Saler
Shoes Shop
Crockery
ShOP
Silayi Centre

Md. Maqbul Husain Galaxy
Footware
Zari Butik
Kirana Store
Redymade &
Cut piece : I0000 ~ i

Ashraf Redymade I I I! I,

Garments
Whole sale ! 10000 P I ~Jo
Kirana Dukan I 10000 D i $1 0
Redymade ! 1
Shirt Pant' i I

i :£\0 "1- I.._-Production ,10000 D I ~ ,99500 ~~~~~=-~----~--~~------~~--~--~~~~-r~~--~~~~~~
~~1_2_6~·HN~i~ru_D~e~v~i~R~a_m~e~sh_K~um_a_r__ -+~G~~_ne_r_al~S~to_re-4-r:~10_0~0~0~~+-~I__ +~Q+0~~~9_9~50~0~~r~
1127. Harmit Kaur Hira Singh Kapde Ki' I!

~1~~~~~ ~~~~ ~D~ij~k_an~__ -+~'__l_O_OO_o+a+-ri $rlqrl,O~__ 9_9_5_00~~'l
1128. Asgar Ali Sahid Ali Redyrnade i I Uo I

H'~~~ __~ -+~~~ ~~G~~r'rm__en~ts~__ ~~~I~O~O~OO~r-ri__ -±~~r-+,~9~9~5~00~~'8
HI_12~9_.~~Im~r~an=-Kh~~an~--~A~b~d~ul=H-a~lq~u-e----~G~~~'_er_a_IS~t_or_e-+~'__ I_O_O_OO_)~rr-r:__ -+~q,+0-r~_9_9_5_00~~t?

1130. Md. Shabbir Md. Nizam Redymade i I I

~~~~~ __~-+~ ~~~G~J~~lrm~e_n~ts__ -+-r1 _1~0_0_00~~1__ -4~~90-r~:_9_9_50_0~~~
i131. Abu Afan Late Abdul ! I i I !

H-l:-':-::--t-:,.--:-:--=- __ ----:-:---+-R::-a_h_m_a_n---:--:-:-~-:-t_=G-df-:-ne-r-al-:S:-to-r-e-+-7-i_1 O_o_o_o++(-+i -+~O+,0-t---r'_9_9_50_0-j+2../
1132. Md. Sarvar Alam Late Mahboob Redymade !! I 1

i Raza Cl9th Shop I 10000( i jO!O ,99500 12..L
Redymade Iii ;
Saya Thok : 10000( i ~ob
Foptware: ! I
Shop 10000( jop 99500 7-~
Cosmatic, ' I :
General Store I 10000( dob: 99500 "f2-)
Redymade I I
Gahnents, I i

Silai ,5000( z5b

Md; Aftab Police & Foot :,
I

2000(0

1000(0

! ;

WPO
I I

15bo
I I, I

I~bo
: I
II
600
! ;

500
~'DO

~ )0
1;0

! I

':>90
pOO
~O

l~o

99500 11l.3

49750

Wear Store
Mozffar Redymade

Garments
112. Rashida Begam Md.

Redymade' i! !
Wholesale I 10000( i 5lop
Re~ymade' i! I
Saya : i

1 \Vqolesale :' 50000 2~P! 49750 1-2..&
~~~,3~9-.~M~d-:.R~i~zw--an----~L-at-e~I-sm-a~i~I-----+~A-u~to~M~o~bi~le--r-r:-----+r-r-I--~I~i~~----~

r Parts Shop 100000 _L 5Q~ : 99500 f~
: : ! i ~1/

Husain
Late
Kayyum
Md. Moij Uddin

1l3. Md. Iftekhar
Husain

114. Afifa Khatun

Abdul 1

i
1000(0 I

!

, 10000P

10000P
10000

: 115. Abdul Wahid Md. Mioj
Ansari
Md. Tahir Hasan
Md. Maqbul Husain

Ansari
116. Taukeer Hasan
117. Md. Aftab Alam

100000
5000: 118. Zeenat Jahan

I 119. Md. Afroz Alam
1,

Md..Aftab Alam I

10000p
10000
10000

i 120.
1121.
1122.
!

Yasmin Khatun
Fatma Zinat
Md. Ashraf
Alam
Md. Zafar Imam

RiyazAhmad
Md. Sadar Alam
Late Md. Abdul
Rajjak
Late Md.1123.

Ii
;
I

i 124.
'1125.

Md. Mumtaz
Irfana

Jabbar Miyan
Md. Arshad

1133. Fatima Khatun
i
!134. Md. Jawed
i

Siraj Uddin

Md. Moij Uddin

1135.
I

1136.
I

I
I

Sharfaraz
Ahmad
Nizam

Late Abdul Rashid

Late Seraj

1137. Rozi Khanam Fakhre Aslam Khan

~38. Kaisra Tarannum Sarfaraj Ahmad
I,

!
SD,\Shahid\Mukhmantri Rozgar Rin Yojna-2013-14\Patna-Siv-bi
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140. Md. Hasan Late Jawadan
Ansari Auto Mobile 2000CO 1000 199000 r-141. Md. Rehan Umar Ali Redymade

Shop 100000 500 99500142. Md. Nehal Late Md. Nezam Electric ShoR 100Q_Q0 500 99500143. Md. Junaid Md. Ehsanullah Tea Whole
Sale 10000Q_ 500 99500144. Md. Irfan Md. Ibrar General Store 10000 500 99500145. Md. Qutubuddin Late Md. Electrician

Mohamaddin Parts 5000p 250 49750146. Irshad Ahmad Late Mokhtar
Ahmad Kirana Store 10000~ 500 99500147. Md. Shakeel Ali Md. Bismillah Desktop

Khan Khan Printing 10000P 500 99500·148. Shahab Alam Najmul Hasan Shoes Shop 10000 500 99500149. Md. Nasruddin Md. Maulvi Hasan Piyagio Auto
Parts &
Repair 10000) 500 99500ISO. Wasi Ahmad Anisur Rahman Electric ShoR 10000~ 500 99500151. Imtiyaz Alam Abdul Jabbar General Store. Stationary 100000 500 99500152. Md. Wasi Abdul Wahid

Ahmad General Store 10000 500 99500153. Md. Salauddin Md. Shahabuddin
Ansari Electric Shop 100001 500 99500154. Javed Husain Md. JaIil Redymade

Shop 100001 500 99500155. Sajid Akhtar Akhtar Hussain Computer
Comp.&
Printing 10000 500 99500156. Khalid Khwaza Mohmmad Footware

Mohmmad Nur Nur Shop 10000 500 99500
157. Adeeb Sarwar Md. Asgar Hussain Readymade

ShbR 10000( 500 99500158. Faiz Ahmad Md. Salauddin Automobile
Shop 10000( 500 99500159. Mahjabeen Md. Abdul Gaffar GenerallKiran

Khatoon a Store 10000( 500 99500
160. Shahida Khatun Badrul Hasan Silayee

Redymade
Factory 10000( 500 99500

161. Md. Zaki Ahmad Late Md. Zahir Steel
Ahmad Fabrication 10000~ 500 99500 ~162. Faiyyazur Late Mozilur Steel

Rahman Rahman Fabrication 1000Q_<: 500 99500
163. Md. Shakil Nasim Ahmad Plastic Goods,

20000_Q 1000 199000Ahmad Factory
164. Md. Abid Late Md.

Nezamuddin Bag Factory 100000 500 99500
165. Md. Khushnud Late Md. Steel

Alam Aseemuddin Fabrication 100000 500 99500
166. Nazir Ahmad Late Abdul Gaffar Bindi

Karkhana 100000 500 99500
167. Nusrat Jahan Md. Parvej Alam Redymade

Factory 100000 500 99500
168. Ali Ahmad Shami Ahmad Plastic -

Factory 200000 1000 199000
6D:\5hahid\Mukhmantri RozgarRinYojna-2013-14\Patna-Siv-bi 't/
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,,
~16~9-.rM~d~.R~i~zw--an----T7M~a-n-nu~M~iy-a-n----~B-u~lb~F~a-c-to-ry--'---1~0-0~0(+0~-----5~0~0~+:~9~9~50~0~)(~~~~
170. Rani Tabassum Md. Afjal Uddin Redymade i "'1i'1~

Factory 1000( ° 500' 99500 "':\-"b
Redymade
Factory 1oooe °
Redymade
Factory 1oooe °
General Store 100000
Silayee
Redymade
Factory 100000 500 I 99500 t~~
Silai

Ahmad Raza Md. Raza Karkhana 10000P 500 99500 '+ to.s-~--+-----------~-------------4----------4-----__~ ~~ __~~176. Md. Mahboob Readymade
Alam Fakhruddin Karkhana 100000 500 99500 ":f~b

177. Md. Anwar
Ahmad Md. Sadaruddin Bag Karkhana 10000D 500: 99500 :J 6,:/

178. Aslam Noor Mohammad Bag Karkhana lOOOO 500 I 99500 t- b I!
179. Almira

Karkhana
Juta & Bag
Karkhana
Readymade
Karkhana 10000P 500 99500 ';:f.~,
Saya silay
Karkhana 10000 500 99500 -=t-1-Q.__~--~----------~-------------+~~==~--+---~~+4----~~~~~--~
Steel box ,

f--::---j'-:--:-- -+~:__=_:--:--_:_:_:_-__t_=S:..::h.=..!op=:___:__-_+_-.:....:10:....:0_:_00-=-t-1---_-=5_:_0-=---t-0-----r-.......:9:_:.9_:_50.:....:0=---j":f ';f ~
184. Md. Mumtaz Md. Karnaruddin Agarbatti :

Udyog 10000 500 I 99500 ~~'1
185. Meraj Zafar Lare Md. Hamid Gate Greel 10000 500 I 99500 "'1-~
186. Nijat Alam Irfan Haque Redymade ,

~_4--~~--~~--~~~---4~F~ac~to~rLy----+_~1--=-0.:....:00:....:0~(----.......:5:....:0--=-0+_4-9:....:9--=-5.:....:00=---j ~~,
187. Syed Shamshad Late Saiyad Usman Bangle :

~-!-=A....:::I:.::am:.:..:...._-__ --+- ----::- -+-=-F_ac~t.:....:ory_,,___ __j--.:-50-..0-0_++_(---25_=_c0:_+__+_, _4~9=75_=_c0c-11-"+ '+
1---=-=18:....:8_;_.+-S=-:a.:.::_rv.:....::a:.::_;ri:_:K:..::h.:.::..a:..::tu:..::..::n_+-M:....::..::.d:_:.A....::..:s::..::..:h_..fa.:..:.!q~_-+_.:_A..:.L~p_li.......:c_W_o_rk_-+-__ 50_0_0-H-( 2_50--+-+1_4_9_7_50----j,":f ~ 2-
189. Md. Ashfaque Md. Raza T Shirt :

f--::_~R~a=z~a_~~---j~_-=~_~-4--=-P.:....:ro:....:d:.::u=-:ct.:....::io:..::n_~ _ _:_1.:....:00:....:0--=-0~e__ ~50.:....:0~-+i:....:.9_:_9.:....:50.:....:0~+~?
190. Ehsan Ahmad Late Haji Abdus I

Sattar Bakery Shop lOOOOe 500 i 99500 ":(.8-6
Md. Sagir Ahmad

50000

171. Md. Nehal
Uddin

172. Jamaluddin

173. Imteyaz Raza
174. Farzana

175.

Shazada Bano
180.

Israr Ahmad
181.

Serajuddin
Md. Kamuddin

Aplic Work
Md. Nizamuddin Chappal

Factory
Md. Ikbal Ansari Silayee i

Kadhyee 50000 250 i 49750 ';f 8,3
Md. Ali Redymade

~__j-_----+ ~S:..::hi:.::_;rt:_:F....::..:a.:....:et--=-ory~·-+__ 1.:....:0--=-0_;_00:....:0~__ _:_5_;_00~-+::....:.9--=-9_50.......:0~~&y
Md. Moij Uddin Chappal !

Factory 100000 500 i 99500 =1-Ss
Late Abdul Mannan Fancy Bag & :

f--_f--_-,-,--__ -+__ --:-----::-__ --+-::L:.::a::..::..:ht::_:hl::_:·S::_::h:.=_opl:.....__+_-.:....:l0:....:0_:_00.:....:0=-tt-__ --=5_:_0-=---t-0_:r--:9:_:.9_:_5O.:....:0=---j":1 8-6
197. Md. Nisar Late Md. Ishaque Leather 1

~_4----------~----__--__~-In-d~u.:....:st~ry~~---1-0-00-0-0~----5-0-0+__r9-9-5_00~*~1
198. Shairun Nisha Md. Intakhab Alam Aplie Work & /i

Redymade 50000 250; 49750 I '7- 81'
fl'

182. Munni Khatun

183. Md. Asgar

191. Naushaba
Tabassum

192. Md. Ahsan

193. Shahnaz Khatun

Late Hasan Raza
Ahmad Raza

Late Md. Kamal
Uddin
Late Nijamuddin

Md. Irfan 10000

Late Ibrar Ahmad 20000D

Chhulkan Miya

Md. Kamo

100000

194. Md. Shakeel

195. Md. Jawaid

196. Abdul Hannan
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500 I 99500 1- ~)

99500 1-1,2-
: 99500 "';f- i,,;

500
500

500

I

!

, 99500 '":f l,?

1000 ; 199000 ';f ':\-..0

250 : 49750 '+ 8-,
:,

500 : 99500 f 8 'L



-------------------------------------- .. _ -

Md. Kalam

Cotton Shop
Cosmatic
Shop
Cosmatic
Shbp
Steel Shop

Business
Hojiyari
Corner Cap
House
Coaching
Centre
Pashupalan(C
ow&bufflo)

Freeze & A.C.
Pashupalan
(Cow&bufflo)
Khllauna
Whole Sale
Pan/Jarda
Whole Sale
C.N.F.
Agencies,
A/C & Water
Cooler

I 10000 '

10000(

10000(
i 10000(

_j_ 10000(
!

.: 10000(

I 10000(
I

i 50000

I 100000
I

,

I 50000

J. 50000

50000
,

200000

I21_1v

2~1
I I
I i
I I'
I i

10M )99000

,

,
T

,

I

,

!

50P
I

2~P
I I

500
2~h

: 201. Nazrana Khatun

I' 207. Shahla Perween
,
:208. Ishrat Rahman

!209. Nasiruddin
Miyan

1210. Reshma Praveen

211. Mahmood Alam

~16. Imam Husain

~17. Md. Nauman

218. Raushan Ara

219. Alauddin
,

220. Md. Akbar
Ahmad

:f21. Md. Asghar

222. Md. Jafar Alam

223. Md. Khatibur
, Rahman
424. Javed Ahmad

Md. Harun Rashid

Mahfoozur Rahman

Jahiruddin Miyan

Md. Afroj

Kamaluddin

Late Md. Isa

Md. Akhtar

Md.Amin

Late Md. Amir
Uddin
Akbar Quraisi

Md. Mustafa Alam

Md. Mogibur
Rahman
Alimuddin Ahmad
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,

99500 "+90

--~I, ~~~~~~ ~~~~~.- __ ~ __ ~~ __ -.~T-----+-.~--4i~:~~----~t,~1V,
: I :. . 199. Sarfraj Ali Late Abdul Rab Leather Bag : I : ' ~

: I, ' Factory '1000( 0 i5PO 99500 ~,r:,..~
200. Md. Arshad Md. Husain Motor I ! !

I 'Alam Rewinding & , i 1
Baitry Ii
Repairing Ioooe 0 I 15bo
Leather Bag, ! ! I
Footware: i I

I ""';f. 91Factory 10000P, ppo 99500

99500 ":f9}

99500 ";fq,

99500 1q~

99500 gtl";f-

99500 8-&8-
49750 ~

99500 ti~
49750 eu
49750 I/~
49750 8/'];



: I
: i.: ~~/

:.-

, ,
, ,
i I

I :
I I225. Md. Naiyar Md. Jamal Uddin ! I I

Azarn Peltry Form 1000(0 i Isbo 99500
226. Tabassum Naz Md. Yasin Stationary I 1I

: Shop 100000 I ~pO 99500
227. Enayatur Late Fazlur Making of ,

I

Rahman Rahman Finyle , 100000 i ~O 99500,
228. Yasar Arafat Late Saukat Husain _Medical Store 10000 I (>0 99500I

229. Afsana Khatun Md. Shamim Khad Dukanl i I I
I iPashupalantfl I I
, I

! 0*) 10000P i p~O , 99500
230. Md. Mohiuddin Late Moinuddin Poultry Form I 5000 ! ~O 49750
23l. Md. Shahzad Md. Wasi Alam I

iAlam Kabari Dukan 10000D S@O 99500
:232. Sayed Meraj Md. Vaisul Haque PashupalaruC

•

:

Uo: i, Afzal oW&bufflo) I 10000D I 99500
;233. Md. Shaqeel Md. Husain Ahmad

i
I i

Ahmad ~atMaker 10000P : 1~0 99500
1234. Roksana Khatun Md. Nasim Pdltry Form I

5000 _1~0 49750,
I

235. Sarvar Khan Late Anvar Ahmad I
I ;
I !Khan Stationary 10000 ) i ~~O 99500

:236. Md. Salim Md. Moij Uddin Peltry Form 5000 ; ~~O 49750
'237. Humayun Akhtar Late Ragebul Hoda Leather Bag I I

- ,
!

~QOWnole Sale i 10000 I 99500
:238. Md.Shahzad Md. Mustakim Egg Whole I I I I

, '
Sale i 10000l : SJtO 99500

,239. Md. Iqbal Ansari Md. Rozdin Ansari Book Saler i 10000l i ~O 99500
1240. Suraiya Akhtar Md. Mustkim Gas Stove & I

I Ahmad Electric i
Material 10000( ; QO 99500

:241. Anjum Iqbal Hakeem Md. Computor , I
, I

i i IAlauddin Pahs ,
10000( I ~aO 99500, ,

1242. Razda Khatun Md. Sarik Ahmad Baagle, I i I II

I !Cosmatic
: Shop 5000( : ~~O 49750
243. Shabila Bano Md. Mustak Ahmad Bangle & I

I

' :
I Perchun Shop I 5000( d5iO 49750
~44. Gulam Hasan Late Moinuddin GCIiSWealding ! ! I i

Jawaid shbp 10000( jQO 99500
245. Rajni Lawrence Ajit Toppo Cdmputor • I !

! Shpp 10000( ~ob 99500
246. Md. Hasnain Abdul Hamid : I I

i
!I Alam Bakripalan 10000( '100 99500I

'"' ,

~47. Md. Arif Md. Naushad PashupalanrC
i,

Quraishi Kuraishi o~&bufflo) 5000( 250 49750
~48. Ishrat Praveen Abdul Hannan Cosmatic I I I

Sh~p 10000( ; 510_Q_ 99500
249. Md. Qaiyum Late Taslim Khan I I
i Khan Medical Store 10000( 5lab 99500
,

i
,

~50. Md. Azad Md. Salim Tent House _l 10000e 5QQ 99500
251. Abdul Quayoom Late Abdul Mannan Eg~ & Fruits I

I

Wholesale 100000 , I 5QP 99500
~52. Md. Dargahi Md. Munish Plastic Scrap !,

Udyog I 100000 5~b 99500:
?53. Md. Shabbir Baizul Haque Digital Photo I I

I

Alam state 100000 50P 99500
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1.254. Salim Tabrej Late Md. Pashupalan , b'"'o' I
! iKasimuddin (Cow&bufflo) 100000 pOO 99500 ;;;,~

! 255. Khurshid Late Khwaza !
I IMohmmad Noor Mohmmad Noor Medical Store 10000P ~OO 99500 ~45"

'256. Hemayun Zafar Late Zafar Akhtar Dhaba 10000 MO 99500 94-b257. Ansarul Haque Late Abdul Shakur Goat Farming 5000 ~O 49750 t"'·n-258. Nilofar Rizwan Tauheed Alam P6ult!:YForm 5000 MO 49750 848·259. ImrozAlam Md. Subhan Alam Fruit ! !

Wholesale 10000P 200 99500 B49
1260. Md. Shahid Md. Amiruddin Sailoon 5000 _g_$0 49750 Q-Sb.! 261. Iftekhar Mobin Late Ibrar Husain Zari Sh~ 10000 500 99500 C6-S11262. Zahid Ashraf Nisar Ahmad Sailoon 5000 ~O 49750 g~
1!263. Md. Neyaz I II: Hasan Kamrul Hasan Sailoon 5000D .; do 49750 %53I

1264. Md. Munna Md. Hasan Tent &
160 RS)i Decoration 10000D 99500

:265. Md. Wasim Md. YunusAnsari Leather i :
I I

ct)5Akhtar Ansari Udyog 10000) 100 99500
:266. Refrigerator I

Moiz Ashraf IAziz Ashraf ' I 9-S-bSpare Parts 20000D 1~_Q_0 199000
I

2560000~ 128_!OO 25472000
i ~ ~ -urn ~ qfUrn ~ II "ffi'qJ?ff mu qn:BUJr"d4i/BIYr~41'q)f

"" 30 :~; ~"f.riffi"fll ~ Cfi1: fW;rr \ifRT t a~ ~ urn ~ ~ <fit l'l1ft qn:BUJRi4i3l~ Sfi<:f ft TI#t . <fit ~ ~
~ .m m. CRCfr~, Sll4o:scil4 Cfll4Ye4ct 1l'qffi mu Slrd~<!;1~ ~ ~I !

i

I ~ ~ ~ Cfll ~ mu ~ "Bfuo 20 ~ ~Ylr~Cfl.fcf;" ~ 3l?1ffi 5 WiTr f4;m
~tl

: /I

•iU",'\'\"'1
~: __S_~_~_ ~.~:_ . _!_H!_t~
~rarclN: ~~ ~t:1RCfiY~ ~~ ~ (Cfl1l2{c{~)rffiID -wgr'!>I~U-E 1~1<i•Cfll4f('1fl~riT ~~

I

1fci 3TjtW1;u2f WrnI
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I t1\.--- ~ I I
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